
           AGENDA NOTES   

Solicitation Name and # 
 

Commercial Janitorial Services (Multi-year 
Contract)  
RFP No. 19-500529 

Procurement Agent 
 

L. Deneen Walters 

Date Solicitation bid prices expire.  
(Indicate if vendor has agreed to extend 
bid date/prices. Include new date.) 
 

N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 
Number of Expiring/Expired Contract (If 
no previous contract, please indicate N/A) 
 

 
Commercial Janitorial Services (Multi-year 
contract) RFP No. 19-500529  
.  
CPA 1213635 – A-Action Janitorial Services. 
Inc. 
 

Contract Number, Contractor Name and 
Award Amount (Include increases and 
Total Award Amount) 
 

Award Amount – 3,461,616.00 
Initial -                   $1,730,808.00 
Charge Order 1 -    $1,109,638.00 
  
 
 

Previous or Amount Spent to Date on 
Contract(s) 
(List Amount Spent per Contract and 
Total Amount Spent)  

Total Spend -     $1,199,833.30        
Initial -                   $666,236.43 
Charge Order 1-     $533,596.87 
 
 

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE 
- Subcontractor  (Prime: Company Name, 
Owner Name and Title, Number of years 
in business and Number of Years doing 
business with DeKalb County) 
 
(LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA), 
Participation Percentage, Company Name, 
Owner Name and Title, Address, Type of 
Work Provided, Number of years in 
business and Previous Business/Contracts 
and Amounts with DeKalb County) 
 

A-Action Janitorial Service, Inc. (PRIME) 
LSBE DeKalb  
Barbara Storey, Chief Executive Officer Years in 
Business: 23  
Years Doing Business in DeKalb: 4 
 
 
 

Attachments • UD Change Order Request Form 

 


